Vauxhall Meriva 1.4i 16V Energy 5dr | Mar 2007
12 MONTHS MOT !

Car in every day use. Fully maintained with full Service History.
MOT until November 2025 One key

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07483883793

£1,750

84000

Petrol
Manual
Silver

1364

154

G (£255 p/a)
MPV

11E
MEZ6197

4052mm
1694mm
1624mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 350L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1810KG
530KG

34MPG

53.3MPG

44,1MPG

53L

5 SPEED
104MPH
88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



