Vauxhall Meriva 1.4i 16V Energy 5dr | Mar 2007 12 MONTHS MOT !

£1,750







Car in every day use. Fully maintained with full Service History. MOT until November 2025 One key

Miles:	84000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1364
CO2 Emission:	154
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	MEZ6197

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4052mm
Width:	1694mm
Height:	1624mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	350L
Gross Weight:	1810KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	44.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	53L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP